
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

808 

803 

801 

809 

832 

815 

814 

830 

831 

817 

Name 

Matilda Huss 

Hanna Berzelius 

Linnéa Åkesson 

Sanna Tiger 

Tuva Bernhardsson 

Meja Flygare 

Tilda Gräsman 

Josefine Berglund 

Nathalie Blom 

Nikki Stigsson 

Team 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Beta Scandinavia NTEK Racing 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Club 

Göta MS 

Linköpings MS 

FMCK Skövde 

Lycksele MK 

SMK Södermanland 

AMF Södertälje 

SMC 

Vimmerby MS 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Vimmerby MS 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

2:41:50.769 

2:44:39.205 

2:56:11.051 

3:37:07.045 

3:39:04.979 

3:43:01.608 

1:57:57.065 

2:21:02.289 

2:27:13.506 

54:08.648 

Diff 

2:48.436 

14:20.282 

55:16.276 

57:14.210 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Gap 

2:48.436 

11:31.846 

40:55.994 

1:57.934 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

23:05.224 

6:11.217 

1 Lap 

Printed: 2024-07-07 14:04:08 

Tävlingsledare: Larry Gustavsson 
Supervisor: Fredrik Johansson 

Orbits 
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Stångebroslaget 2024 
Startgrupp 10 

Klass 4, Dam Elit 

Prästtomta 18,000 km 


